
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROSTER 

Rocky Mountain ASHRAE 2016 ‐ 2017 Board of Governors 
 

Title/Committee Chair  Name  Email 

President  Megan Sterl  President@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

President‐elect/Tech Conf.  Tony Anderson  TechConference@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Vice President/CTTC Chair  Trevor Bromberg  CTTC@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Secretary  Eugene Mitchell  Secretary@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Treasurer  Erica Moser  Treasurer@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Newsletter Editor  Laura Dyas  Newsletter@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Past President  Mike Harrington  PastPresident@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Director  Ken Urbanek  Director1@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Director   Michael Hughey  Director2@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Northern Section Chair   Mike Fulton  NorthernSection@RockyMtnASHRAE.com   

        

Membership  Erin Hubl  Membership@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

YEA Chairs 
Bryce Buchanan 
Matt Guerin 

YEA@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Student Activities  Scott Jones  Student@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Government Activities  Steve Ferguson  Government@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Website 
Corey Abro
Steven Wancewicz 
Vickie Harris

Webmaster@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

        

Historian  Brook Zion  Historian@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

   

Sustainable Engineering  Kate Dumez  Sustainable@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

     

Honors & Awards  TBD  Awards@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

     

Social Media  Corey Abro  SocialMedia@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 

   
	


